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1987 Ninja“ 600
PARTS LIST
ENGINE COVERS

ITEM NAME

GASKET,TRANSMISSION C (Ref # 11009)
GASKET,CLUTCH COVER (Ref # 11009A)
GASKET,GENERATOR COVE (Ref # 11009B)
GASKET,PULISING COIL (Ref # 11009C)
COVER,MISSION (Ref # 14024)
COVER,PULSING COIL (Ref # 14024A)
COVER-CHAIN (Ref # 14026)
COVER-GENERATOR (Ref # 14031)
COVER-CLUTCH (Ref # 14032)
COVER-CLUTCH (Ref # 14032A)

CAP-OIL FILLER (Ref # 16115)

GAUGE,OIL LEVEL (Ref # 52005)
BUSHING,13X15X20 (Ref # 92028)
BEARING,NEEDLE,HK1210 (Ref # 92046)
SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049)

OIL SEAL SC325210 (Ref # 92049A)

OIL SEAL,TB13225.5 (Ref # 92049B)

"0" RING,31MM (Ref # 92055)

PLUG (Ref # 92066)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132A)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132B)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132C)
SCREW PAN HEAD 6X20 (Ref # 220)
SCREW PAN HEAD 6X40 (Ref # 220A)

PART NUMBER

11060-1056
11060-1148
11060-1150
11060-1151
14025-1700
14025-1709
14026-1134
14031-1178
14032-1257
14032-1254
16115-1009
52005-1009
92028-1251
92046-1010
92049-1271
92050-024
92051-005
92055-049
92066-042
132J0625
132J0630
132)J0650
132J0660
220B0620
220B0640
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1



