

1987 Ninja® 600

PARTS LIST ENGINE COVERS

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,TRANSMISSION C (Ref # 11009)	11060-1056	1
GASKET,CLUTCH COVER (Ref # 11009A)	11060-1148	1
GASKET,GENERATOR COVE (Ref # 11009B)	11060-1150	1
GASKET,PULISING COIL (Ref # 11009C)	11060-1151	1
COVER,MISSION (Ref # 14024)	14025-1700	1
COVER,PULSING COIL (Ref # 14024A)	14025-1709	1
COVER-CHAIN (Ref # 14026)	14026-1134	1
COVER-GENERATOR (Ref # 14031)	14031-1178	1
COVER-CLUTCH (Ref # 14032)	14032-1257	1
COVER-CLUTCH (Ref # 14032A)	14032-1254	1
CAP-OIL FILLER (Ref # 16115)	16115-1009	1
GAUGE,OIL LEVEL (Ref # 52005)	52005-1009	1
BUSHING,13X15X20 (Ref # 92028)	92028-1251	1
BEARING,NEEDLE,HK1210 (Ref # 92046)	92046-1010	1
SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049)	92049-1271	1
OIL SEAL SC325210 (Ref # 92049A)	92050-024	1
OIL SEAL,TB13225.5 (Ref # 92049B)	92051-005	1
"O" RING,31MM (Ref # 92055)	92055-049	1
PLUG (Ref # 92066)	92066-042	1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)	132J0625	2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132A)	132J0630	8
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132B)	132J0650	1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132C)	132J0660	8
SCREW PAN HEAD 6X20 (Ref # 220)	220B0620	5
SCREW PAN HEAD 6X40 (Ref # 220A)	220B0640	2